www.ledlink-optics.com   Ver. 1.2
Single Lens
Street Lighting
Type Curve Part No FWHM Dimensions Tape LED
I
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01CR-KM6090L02
Luminaire: LL01CR-KM6090L02_OSRAM OSLON SSL 80
Lamp: OSRAM OSLON SSL 80
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
200
400
600
800
Type CLamp=96.8 lm
Max=934 cd/klm
Power=1 W
Multiplier=0.0968
Degrees=0
LL01CR-KM6090L02-T 60°×90° 17.55×11.6×8.6
2525
3030
3045
3535
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01CR-AU85135L02
Luminaire: LL01CR-AU85135L02_LUXEON REBEL ES
Lamp: LUXEON REBEL ES
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
Type CLamp=124.8 lm
Max=640.9 cd/klm
Power=1 W
Multiplier=0.1248
Degrees=0
LL01CR-AU85135L02 85°×135° 18×10.2×6.1 -
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01CR-FT60135L02
Luminaire: LL01CR-FT60135L02_LUXEON REBEL
Lamp: LUXEON REBEL
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
200
400
600
800
1 000
Type C
LL01CR-FT60135L02 60°×135° 18×9.3×5.9 - 2525
3030
3045
3535
4040
5050
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01CR-OW70130L02
Luminaire: LL01CR-OW70130L02_NICHIA 383
Lamp: NICHIA 383
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
Type C
LL01CR-OW70130L02 70°×130° 17.4×12.75×7.2 -
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01CR-BAJ85135L02-T
Luminaire: LL01CR-BAJ85135L02-T_NICHIA NVS19B
Lamp: NICHIA NVS19B
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
Type C
LL01CR-BAJ85135L02-T 85°×135° 18×12.5×6.1
2525
3030
3535
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01CR-AEC30140L02
Luminaire: LL01CR-AEC30140L02_CREE XML
Lamp: CREE XML
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
200
400
600
800
1 000
1 200
Type CLamp=237 lm
Max=1 275.1 cd/klm
Power=2 W
Multiplier=0.237
Degrees=0
LL01CR-AEC30140L02 30°×140° 22×19×10 -
5050
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01CR-AU45135L46
Luminaire: LL01CR-AU45135L46_CREE MHB-A
Lamp: CREE MHB-A
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
500
Type CLamp=457.2 lm
Max=524.7 cd/klm
Power=1 W
Multiplier=0.4572
Degrees=0
LL01CR-AU45135L46 45°×135° 18.5×13.5×8.53 -
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01CR-PB70140L02
Luminaire: LL01CR-PB70140L02_CREE XB-D
Lamp: CREE XB-D
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
Type CLamp=100 lm
LL01CR-PB70140L02 70°×140° 22.4×11.4×6.9 -
2525/3030
3535/4040
5050
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01ED-AU70120L02
Luminaire: LL01ED-AU70120L02_CREE CXA2530
Lamp: CREE CXA2530
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
Type CLamp=2 650 lm
Max=704.3 cd/klm
Power=29 W
Multiplier=2.65
Degrees=0
LL01ED-AU70120L02 70°×120° 94×42×28.4 - LESØ9.9~32
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01CR-XW70140L02
Luminaire: LL01CR-XW70140L02_CREE MHB-A
Lamp: CREE MHB-A
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
Type CLamp=436 lm
Max=385.7 cd/klm
Power=4 W
Multiplier=0.436
Degrees=0
LL01CR-XW70140L02 70°×140° 32×17.6×9.8 -
3535
5050
7070
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01LU-UQ70140L02
Luminaire: LL01LU-UQ70140L02_CREE XP-L
Lamp: CREE XP-L
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
500
Type CLamp=422.1 lm
Max=505.7 cd/klm
Power=3 W
Multiplier=0.4221
Degrees=0
LL01LU-UQ70140L02 70°×140° 18×11×6.6 -
3045
3030
3535
Type Curve Part No FWHM Dimensions Tape LED
II
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01OS-AU60140L02
Luminaire: LL01OS-AU60140L02_NICHIA NVS19B
Lamp: NICHIA NVS19B
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
Type CLamp=136 lm
Max=661.2 cd/klm
Power=1 W
Multiplier=0.136
Degrees=0
LL01OS-AU60140L02 60°×140° 16×8.8×5.3 -
2525
3030
3045
3535
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01CR-APM80150L02
Luminaire: LL01CR-APM80150L02_CREE XP-L
Lamp: CREE XP-L
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
500
Type CLamp=360 lm
Max=553.6 cd/klm
Power=3 W
Multiplier=0.36
Degrees=0
LL01CR-APM80150L02-T 80°×150° 18×12.5×6.95
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01LU-AIK45135L02-T
Luminaire: LL01LU-AIK45135L02-T_CREE XP-L
Lamp: CREE XP-L
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
Type CLamp=356 lm
Max=758.2 cd/klm
Power=3 W
Multiplier=0.356
Degrees=0
LL01LU-AIK45135L02-T 45°×135° 18×12.5×7.05
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01LU-AEV50150L02-T
Luminaire: LL01LU-AEV50150L02-T_CREE XP-L
Lamp: CREE XP-L
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
500
Type CLamp=360 lm
Max=581.6 cd/klm
Power=3 W
Multiplier=0.36
Degrees=0
LL01LU-AEV50150L02-T 50°×150° 18×12.5×6.3 3535
3045
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01LU-AGV80150L02
Luminaire: LL01LU-AGV80150L02_CREE MHB-A
Lamp: CREE MHB-A
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
Type CLamp=436 lm
Max=454.9 cd/klm
Power=4 W
Multiplier=0.436
Degrees=0
LL01LU-AGV80150L02 80°×150° 32×18.5×9.5 -
3535
5050
7070
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01CR-OG85150L02
Luminaire: LL01CR-OG85150L02_CREE XP-E
Lamp: CREE XP-E
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
Type C
LL01CR-OG85150L02 85°×150° 18×8.95×6.2 -
3030
3045
3535
III Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01ZZ-AGX45155L02-T
Luminaire: LL01ZZ-AGX45155L02-T_CREE XP-G
Lamp: CREE XP-G
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
500
Type CLamp=111 lm
Max=512.1 cd/klm
Power=1 W
Multiplier=0.111
Degrees=0
LL01ZZ-AGX45155L02-T 45°×155° 18×12.5×7 2525/3030
3045/3535
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
Type CLamp=151.24 lm
Max=606.9 cd/klm
Power=1 W
Multiplier=0.15124
Degrees=0
LL01CR-APM95165L19 95°×165° 18×12.5×6.54 - 5050
V
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01CR-CXE165L19
Luminaire: LL01CR-CXE165L19_OSLON Square Gen 3
Lamp: OSLON Square Gen 3
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
Type C
LL01CR-CXE165L19 165° 18×18×5.8 - 3030
3535
Single Lens
Street Lighting　32　Street Lighting
StreetStreet Lighting *All dimensions are in millimeters.
Ledlink Optics, Inc
Taiwan HQ
15F, No.655,Bannan Rd., Chung-Ho Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan 235
Ledlink Optics (Dongguan) Co., Ltd
Dongguan Factory
No.5, TianKeng Industrial Dist., HengLi Town, DongGuan City,
GuangDong Province, China  523478
Ledlink Optics (Yangzhou) Co., Ltd
Yangzhou Factory
No.180, LinJiang Rd., YangZhou City, Jiangsu Province, China 225009
© 20/07/17 Ledlink Optics, Inc. All rights reserved.
Type Curve Part No FWHM Dimensions LED
II
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01CR-CQW90155L100
Luminaire: LL01CR-CQW90155L100_CREE CXA3050
Lamp: CREE CXA3050
IES Viewer v2.99n  A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
500
Type C
LL01CR-CQW90155L100 90°×155° 100×110.5×31.67
LES Ø6.5~23
III
Manufacturer: Ledlink Optics Inc.
Luminaire catalog: LL01CR-CQW45150L100
Luminaire: LL01CR-CQW45150L100_Cree CXA3050
Lamp: Cree CXA3050
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2004
0
100
200
300
400
Type C
LL01CR-CQW45150L100 45°×150° 99.7×110.5×32.78
Silicone Material
4　Street Lighting
Street Lighting *All dimensions are in millimeters.